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ROCHE, HUNTER  9.00  5.370  7.50  52.50 4.730  9.00  4.250 10.00 20.250 15.00  1  5.900  2.00

SMITH, ETHAN  8.00  5.370  7.50  44.00 4.870  8.00 100.00  0.00 113.46 10.50  2  3.220 10.00

SHAW, WES 10.00  6.620  3.00  43.50 6.630  2.00  4.610  9.00 23.190 13.50  3  5.330  6.00

SOUTHERN, ETHAN  7.00  5.430  6.00  36.00 4.920  7.00 100.00  0.00 115.66  9.00  4  5.310  7.00

STEPHENS, WYATT  7.00  5.760  5.00  28.0010.970  0.00 21.920  3.00 44.960 12.00  5  6.310  1.00

SMITH, WHITT 10.00  6.860  1.00  27.50 6.250  3.00  5.370  6.00 118.48  7.50  6 100.00  0.00

SIMPSON, TOM  9.00  4.680 10.00  25.00 5.060  6.00 100.00  0.00 209.74  0.00  7 100.00  0.00

BARBER, RILEY 10.00  5.200  9.00  24.00100.00  0.00 13.970  5.00 219.17  0.00  8 100.00  0.00

YORE, BREY 10.00 100.00  0.00  24.00 4.620 10.00 100.00  0.00 210.29  0.00  9  5.670  4.00

THOMPSON, JAXON  8.00  6.820  2.00  23.00 6.220  4.00 100.00  0.00 118.83  6.00 10  5.790  3.00

MILLER, JAKE 10.00  9.950  0.00  21.00100.00  0.00  4.710  8.00 121.43  3.00 11  6.770  0.00

CHAMPNEYS, AARON  8.00  7.810  0.00  19.50100.00  0.00  4.900  7.00 119.69  4.50 12  6.980  0.00

CORTA, LOGAN 10.00  7.310  0.00  16.50 5.900  5.00 100.00  0.00 125.65  1.50 13 12.440  0.00

LANDON, KIZER  8.00 100.00  0.00  16.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 305.27  0.00 14  5.270  8.00

OLESON, IRA  7.00 15.200  0.00  16.00 7.640  0.00 100.00  0.00 127.49  0.00 15  4.650  9.00

NANNINI, WILL  6.00 100.00  0.00  15.00100.00  0.00 15.310  4.00 220.96  0.00 16  5.650  5.00

LLOYD, WYATT  8.00  6.500  4.00  12.0015.920  0.00 100.00  0.00 135.33  0.00 17 12.910  0.00

WANSTROM, PAUL 10.00 100.00  0.00  11.00 6.840  1.00 100.00  0.00 306.84  0.00 18 100.00  0.00

ALCORN, KADEN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00 7.440  0.00 100.00  0.00 307.44  0.00 19 100.00  0.00

ANGELL, HAYDEN  0.00 14.360  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 314.36  0.00 20 100.00  0.00

BARTAUSKY, DUSTIN  0.00 22.950  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 322.95  0.00 21 100.00  0.00

BULLOCK, CLAY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 22 100.00  0.00

COOKE, COOPER  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0014.760  0.00 100.00  0.00 234.94  0.00 23 20.180  0.00

DAMELE, SAM  0.00 20.320  0.00   0.0014.210  0.00 100.00  0.00 141.46  0.00 24  6.930  0.00

LUNT, CLAYTON  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00 8.880  0.00 100.00  0.00 308.88  0.00 25 100.00  0.00



Idaho State Finals

Sorted by TOTAL POINTS

Member 1st Go 
Season
Points Pts.

Time
Score

TOTAL
Points

2nd Go 

Pts.
Time
Score

Short Go 

Pts.
Time
Score

Average 

Pts.
Time
Score

STEER WRESTLING

3rd Go 

Pts.
Time
Score

REYNOLDS, JONAH  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 314.51  0.00 26 14.510  0.00

ROSE, DONOVAUN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 27 100.00  0.00

SANDERSON, KREED  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 329.54  0.00 28 29.540  0.00

SEVERE, RYN  0.00 12.800  0.00   0.0011.460  0.00 100.00  0.00 130.91  0.00 29  6.650  0.00

SKINNER, KAYDEN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 30 100.00  0.00

SMITH, GABE  0.00 10.010  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 310.01  0.00 31 100.00  0.00

TELLER, JACE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 309.25  0.00 32  9.250  0.00

THOMPSON, BOEDY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 33 100.00  0.00

URRUTIA, GARRETT  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 34 100.00  0.00

WILLIAMS, COLLIN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0022.250  0.00 100.00  0.00 322.25  0.00 35 100.00  0.00


